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H1-anfo(m) | 1,165 1,181 1,212 1,167 1,215 1,192

W it m oW o F 3.93% 1.37% 2.62% -3.71% 4.11% -1.89%

Mo w % m) | 1405 | 1,460 1418 | 1,304 1,456 1,439
oW oM OB % | 9.85% 3.91% 2.88% | -8.04% | 11.66% | -1.17%
% @ & % | 1478 1,397 1,067 940 | 12711 | 1,257
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B R4R 901M 9224 9464 969 970 995M
#“%h B H28.12.31 | H29.12.31 | H30.12.31 R1.12.31 R2.12.31 R3.12.31
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=IEE S 995
% A
AR 5.1 148
% A
HIE (1~9N) 5 1 25
%
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(i)

| = S

5l F F

AR
(HHAE WHR. A GBEN. TREBRER. TOMOBKAR)

2ENo 76

7vIE yerw Lk FExE (BEERIDHFBMEY
Z)) (%) ) (%) (®it- A
[ & 17 ] 995

1 0.10 996 54 156
2 0.20 997 54 156
3 0.30 998 5.4 158
4 0.40 999 54 158
5 0.50 1,000 5.4 158
6 0.60 1,001 1.8 227
7 0.70 1,002 1.9 228
8 0.80 1,003 19 228
9 0.90 1,004 79 228
10 1.01 1,005 79 230
11 1.1 1,006 85 245
12 1.21 1,007 8.5 245
13 1.31 1,008 8.5 245
14 1.41 1,009 8.5 249
15 1.51 1,010 8.7 253
16 1.61 1,011 8.7 253
17 1.7 1,012 8.7 253
18 1.81 1,013 8.7 253
19 1.91 1,014 8.7 253
20 201 1,015 88 255
21 2.11 1,016 8.8 255
22 221 1,017 88 255
23 2.31 1,018 8.9 258
24 2.4 1,019 9.0 262
25 2.51 1,020 8.0 262
26 261 1,021 9.1 264
27 2N 1,022 9.2 265
28 2.81 1,023 9.3 2N
29 2.91 1,024 9.3 21
30 3.02 1,025 9.4 273
31 3.12 1,026 9.4 273
32 3.22 1,027 9.5 276
33 3.32 1,028 9.5 276
34 3.42 1,029 9.5 276
35 352 1,030 9.5 276

CEH2FHBEHR 2,899

SIMFRERERERERRIHIIIESRUER. A, BiEY. TRHBNEX. TOROBEXSETSIOBERR

FMEHMTHD.
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e kINO4 = 7

BB &
( BB, T, SEEKERY . WTHREFERRUE 3 TOMDERINE )
5 PRI ER IR 3l k3 iR WEE
S (i) () (%)
R 164F B 772 5 0.7 1.6 1.6
ERETEE 777 5 0.6 1.0 1.1
AR 1 84 784 7 0.9 1.1 1.3
TR 195 B 797 13 1.7 1.4 1.6
VK 204 FE 810 1-3 1.6 1.6 2.5
VR 2142 B 814 4 0.5 3.4 3.6
YRR 224F & 823 9 1.1 3.6 4.2
15223&1;% 827 4 0.5 4.3 4.7
$5}224¢ﬂ§ 834 7 0.8 2.1 2.8
TRk 254 847 13 1.6 2.0 4.9
QZEJEZ;SEEFE 864 _ 17_ 20 .4;2 6.0
IBZZ?EJE 882“ : ; 2. 9.4 111
Rk 284F B 901 19 2.2 5.0 7.4
T 1% 294F FE 922 21 2.3 5.6 8.0
| JFEE30$J§ 946. 7 24/ z.é 6.3 ;.5
B %fuﬁz_ﬁ_rﬁ__ 969 23 2.4 E;.Zi 8 77
L
SN2 970 1 0.1 6.8 8.5
_%ﬂfn:aEJ;t 995 725 ” 2.6 5.1 5.4 7

(FEEHHET:- BFEOERFBRRIEEEEERE)
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